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DIS10300 Spécifications techniques      

Distributeur savon

Caractéristiques 

Matière : laiton et verre opale

Finition : chrome

Volume : 230ml

Dimensions : L105 x H170 x P70mm

FR Technical specifications     

Soap dispenser

Features 

Material: brass and satin glass

Finish: chrome

Volume: 230ml

Dimensions: W105 x H170 x D70mm

UK

Keiko

Dávkovač tekutého mýdla na postavení, 230ml

Soap dispenser, 230ml

Glasseifenspender, 230 ml

Parametry / Features / Eigenschaften

šířka / width / Breite:  105mm
výška / height / Höhe:  170mm
hloubka / depth / Tiefe:  70mm
materiál / material / Material:  mosaz, sklo mléčné / brass, milk glass / Messing, Milchglas
povrch. úprava / finish / Oberfläche:  chrom / chrome / Chrom
Objem / volume / Volumen: 230 ml

PLAZA

118109042

105 mm

170mm

70 mm

230 ml

Tous coloris Any colour


